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The J R McKenzie Trust:  

 

 is a charitable trust 

 

 gives money to people 

and groups who are 

working to make sure that 

all New Zealanders have 

the same chance to do 

well.  

 

 

The J R McKenzie Trust has 

some money to give to people 

with ideas about helping 

families / whānau who are 

poor. 

 

J R McKenzie Trust: Peter McKenzie Project 
Easy Read – Call for Ideas 

What is this about? 
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When the Trust gives out 

money this is called a grant. 

 

 

The Trust is looking for ideas 

that could help people and 

families / whānau for a long 

time. 
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 what can be done so all 

children / tamariki have the 

same chances as others to 

do well? 

 

 

 what can we change so that 

families / whānau live well? 

 

 

 what parts of the way things 

work in New Zealand make 

it hard for some people to 

have the money they need 

to live a good life?  

 

 

 how can we fix the way 

things work in New Zealand 

so this does not happen? 

  

The J R McKenzie Trust wants to know: 



 

  4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The J R McKenzie Trust 
wants your ideas for projects 

that will help young people and 

their families / whānau in the 

future. 

 
 
 

Project ideas could be about 

changing: 

 

 how much money   

families / whānau get 

each week 

 

 how much money people 

need to pay in tax 

 

 how people can save 

money 

 

 chances to get and keep 

jobs. 
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 we want project ideas that 

will make a big change to 

the lives of poor people 

 

 

 

 our project will run for up 

to 20 years 

 

 

 

 we can find people who 

can help you with your 

idea 

 

 

 

 we want to help people to 

share ideas and work 

together. 

 

This grant is important because: 
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 Fill out the form on our 

website:  

www.jrmckenzie.org 
 

 

 

 Upload a short video if 

you want. 

 

 
 

 You can talk to us:  

(04) 472 8876 

 

 

 

 You can email us 

pmp@jrmckenzie.org.nz  

 

 

 

Send us your project idea by 

30 September 2017. 

Tell us your project ideas! 
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The J R McKenzie Trust was 

set up in 1940 to help build 

stronger communities. 

 

 

 

You can read more about the 

Trust at: 

www.jrmckenzie.org.nz/who-
we-are/  
 

 

 

 

This project was created by 

Peter McKenzie – a grandson 

of J R McKenzie.  

What is the J R McKenzie Trust? 
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This information has been translated into Easy Read  

by People First New Zealand Inc. Ngā Tāngata Tuatahi 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 


